Cost Estimates for Drone Support Vehicles POL25008 reduce by 6 units

SUV's - Tahoes

Quantity  Description Unit Cost
3 Chevrolet Tahoe - ouffitted for drone operations $119,310
3 Lights & Sirens Package with law enforcement features $15,822
3 Vehicle installed generator for supplemental power $11,500
Subtotal
Tax 8.625%
Total
Drone Support Trailer
Quantity  Description Unit Cost
1 Drone support trailer - based on Lafayette, CA Police Dept. $200,000
20' trailer with 16' linear feet of workable space; 8' wide; 6'10" of
height

Satellite uplink
3 permanent workstations - 1 exterior work station
Subtotal
Tax 8.625%
Total
Grand Total for all Drone Support SUV's and Trailer
Cost of a PPV SUV $116,000
Number of SUV's Substituted for Drone Equipment 5.992129288

Total Cost

$357,930
$47,466
$34,500
$439,896
$37,941.03
$477,837

Total Cost

$200,000

$200,000

$17,250
$217,250
$695,087



