Cost Estimates for Drone Support Vehicles SUV's - Tahoes	POL25008 red	uce by 6 units
Quantity Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3 Chevrolet Tahoe - outfitted for drone operations	\$119,310	\$357,930
3 Lights & Sirens Package with law enforcement features	\$15,822	\$47,466
3 Vehicle installed generator for supplemental power	\$11,500	\$34,500
	Subtotal	\$439,896
	Tax 8.625%	\$37,941.03
	Total	\$477,837
Drone Support Trailer		
Quantity Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1 Drone support trailer - based on Lafayette, CA Police Dept.	\$200,000	\$200,000
20' trailer with 16' linear feet of workable space; 8' wide; 6'10" of		
height		
Satellite uplink		
3 permanent workstations - 1 exterior work station		
	Subtotal	\$200,000
	Tax 8.625%	\$17,250
	Total	\$217,250
Grand Total for all Drone Support SUV's and Trailer		\$695,087
Cost of a PPV SUV	\$116,000	
Number of SUV's Substituted for Drone Equipment	5.992129288	